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0 | 2022-05-12 0 0 0 65249210 0 0 0 0 0
1 20220625 1045433 537208 508225 64740985 54,110 0 0 0 1,099,543
2 2022-07-25 879500 368473 511117 64229868 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
3 2022-08-25 879590 365564 514026 63715842 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
4 2022:09-25 879500 362638 516952 63198890 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
5 2022-10-25 879500 350,696 519894 62678996 54110 0 0 0 933,700
6 | 2022-11-25 879590 356,737 522853 62156143 54110 0 0 0 933,700
7 2022-12-25 879500 353761 525829 61630314 54110 0 0 0 933,700
8 2023-01-25 879500 350768 528822 6L101492 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
9 2023-02-25 879500 347,759 531831 60569661 54110 0 0 0 933,700
@ 2023-03-25 879500 344732 534858 60,034803 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
11 20230425 879500 341688 537902 59496901 54110 0 0 0 933,700
12 2023-05-25 879500 338,626 540964 58955937 54110 0 0 0 933,700
13 2023-06-25 879590 335547 544043 58411894 54110 0 0 0 933,700
14 2023-07-25 879590 332451 547139 57.864755 54110 0 0 0 933,700
15 2023-08-25 879500 329,337 550253 57,314502 54110 0 0 0 933,700
16 2023-09-25 879590 326205 553385 56761117 54110 0 0 0 933,700
17 2023-10-25 879500 323,055 556535 56204582 54110 0 0 0 933,700
18 2023-11-25 879500  319.888 550702 55644880 54110 0 0 0 933,700
19 | 2023-12-25 879,590 316,702 562,888 55,081,992 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
20 | 2024-01-25 879500 313499 566091 54515901 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
21 2024-02-25 879500 310277 569313 53946588  54.110 0 0 0 933,700
22 2024-03-25 879500 307,037 572553 53374035 54110 0 0 0 933,700
23 2024-08-25 879500 303778 575812 52798223 54110 0 0 0 933,700
24 2024-05-25 879500 300501 579089 52219134 54110 0 0 0 933,700
25 2024-06-25 879500 297205 582,385 51636749 54110 0 0 0 933700
26 2024-07-25 879500 293890 585700 51,051,049 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
27 2024-08-25 879500 290,557 589083 50462016 54110 0 0 0 933700
28 2024-09-25 879500  287.204 592386 49,869,630 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
29 2024-10-25 879500 283832 595758 49273872 54110 0 0 0 933,700
30 2024-11-25 879500 280442 599,148 48674724 54110 0 0 0 933,700
31 2024-12-25 879500 277,032 602558 48072166 54110 0 0 0 933,700
32 | 2025-01-25 879500 273602 605988 47466178 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
33 2025-02-25 879,590 270,153 609,437 46,856,741 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
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34 | 2025-03-25 879,590 266,685 612905 46243836 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
35 | 2025-04-25 879,590 263,196 616394 45627442 54110 o: 0 0 933,700
36 2025-05-25 879,590 259,688 619,902 45007,540 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
37 | 2025-06-25 879,590 256,160 623,430 44,384,110 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
38 2025-07-25 879,590 252,612 626978 43757132 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
39 | 2025-08-25 879,590 249,043 630547 43126585 54110 0 0 0 933,700
40 2025-09-25 879,590 245454 634,136 42,492,449 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
41 2025-10-25 879,590 241,845 637,745 41,854,704 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
42 2025-11-25 879,590 238,216 641,374 41,213,330 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
43 2025-12-25 879,590 234,565 645,025 40,568,305 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
44 2026-01-25 879,590 230,894 648696 39919609 54110 0 0 0 933,700
45 2026-02-25 879,590 227,202 652,388 39,267,221 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
46 2026-03-25 879,590 223,489 656,101 38,611,120 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
47 2026-04-25 879,590 219,755 659,835 37,951,285 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
48 2026-05-25 879,590 216,305 663,285 37,288,000 54,110 0 0 0 933,700
(A A 42,386,163 14,424,953 27,961,210 2,597,280 0 0 0 44,983,443
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